LB-75-2 01/07/2014




LB-75-2

01/07/2014

41 32 10 34 41 28

11 133 001

11 123 001

21125014

21125 026

11123 001

11 133 001

37

:ﬁ %

Sy

[
21125014

%

T

21125026



LB-75-2 01/07/2014
LB-75-2
Qty
Ne Mpum Code
eHs HavnmeHoBaHue Name
mn Kopg,
emMocT
b
1 1 21111021 Kaptep LB-75-2 Crankcase LB-75-2
Mpo6ka cnuea macna Z3/8 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT- | Oil Draining Plug Z3/8 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT-
2 1 21169003 100NV 100NV
3 12 11141003 Lnunbka M10-38 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Stud M10-38 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
4 1 21131007 KoneHsan LB-75-2 Crankshaft LB-75-2
5 1 21113005 Kpbiwka nogwunnHmka LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Bearing Seat LB-50-2, LB-75-2
Oil Seal Type AS,35x56x12 LB-50-2, LB-75-
6 ! 21161005 | canpunk AS,35x56x12 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 2
7 1 21134006 MogwmnHuk 6307 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Ball Bearing 6307 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
8 1 21152005 DSp_(;Kna,qKa KpbILWKW noAwmnHuka, LB-50-2, LB- Gasket Bearing Seat, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
9 6 11131004 BuHT H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2 Screw H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2
10 16 11123003 MpyxuHHas wainba W8 LB-30-2 Spring Washer W8 LB-30-2
11 2 21132007 LWaTtyH D15-D32-137 (60koBoW) LB-50-2, LB-75-2 | Rod D15-D32-137 (Side) LB-50-2, LB-75-2
12 1 21132008 LWartyH D15-D32-137 (ueHTpasibHbiii) LB-75-2 Rod D15-D32-137 (Center) LB-75-2
13 3 21141004 MopweHb D8O, LB-50-2, LB75-2 Piston D80, LB-50-2, LB75-2
14 3 21145004 sggnnem nopLuHesbIx Koney D8O, LB-50-2, LB- Piston Ring Set D80, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
15 3 21143004 Maneu nopwHa D15-70, LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Piston Pin D15-70, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
16 6 21144003 CronopHoe kosbuo 15x1 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Inside Circlip 15x1 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
17 1 21146004 CronopHoe konbuo D30x1.2 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Outside Circlip 30x1.2 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
18 1 11121009 LWai6a D30-D44-1.5 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Washer D30-D44-1.5 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
19 1 21134002 MogwwnnHuk 6304 LB-30-2 Ball Bearing 6304 LB-30-2
20 1 21155001 Mpoknagka KpbILWKK noamnHnka LB-30-2 Gasket Bearing Cover LB-30-2
Bearing Cover Triangle, 4mm, Aluminium
21 1 21112003 Kpblwka nogwmnnHvka 4mm, LB-30-2 LB-30-2
22 3 11131001 BuHT H M6-20 LB-30-2 Screw H M6-20 LB-30-2
23 3 11123002 MpyxunHHas waiba W6 LB-30-2 Spring Washer W6 LB-30-2
o4 3 21153003 gsp_c;ma,qka unnuHapa HwkHss, D80 LB-50-2, LB- %a_séket Bottom Cylinder, D80 LB-50-2, LB-
25 12 11111003 laiika H M10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Nut H M10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
MpyxuHHas waiba W10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT- Spring Washer W10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT-
26 12 11123004 100NV 100NV
27 3 21121005 Lnnnugp D80, M8 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Cylinder D80, M8 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
cylinder Head D80, M8, Aluminium LB-50-2,
28 3 21123004 onoBka unnuHgpa D80, M8, LB-50-2, LB-75-2 LB-75-2
29 3 21154003 ;Ig_(;ma,qka ronosku unnuHgpa D80 LB-50-2, LB- (23asket D80, Cilinder Head LB-50-2, LB-75-
30 3 21124019 KnanaHHas nnuTa B c6ope LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Valve Plate Set LB-50-2, LB-75-2
31 3 21151005 gg_c;xna,qxa unnuHapa sepxHsa D80 LB-50-2, LB- | Gasket D80, Top Cylinder LB-50-2, LB-75-2
32 12 11131006 BuHT H M8-8-, 8.8 D80 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Screw H M8-8-, 8.8 D80 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
Elbow Connection ZG3/4"-G3/4" 90 LB-50-2,
33 L 21173002 YroneHuk ZG3/4"-G3/4" 90 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 LB-75-2
34 2 21174004 TpoiHWK LB-75-2 3 Ways Connection LB-75-2
35 2 21171004 BosayxonpoBog B c6ope D19x260 LB-75-2 Cooler Set D19x260 LB-75-2
36 1 21212004 LWkns D368,A2 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Pulley D368,A2 Cast Iron LB-50-2, LB-75-2
37 1 11131011 BuHT H M10-45, nesas LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Screw H M10-45, left LB-50-2, LB-75-2
38 1 11124002 MpyxunHHas waiiba W10 nesas LB-50-2, LB-75-2 | Spring Washer W10 left LB-50-2, LB-75-2
39 1 11121012 LWain6a D10-D52-5 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Washer D10-D52-5 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
40 1 21136001 LUnoHka D5-19 LB-40-3, LB-50-2, LB-75-2 CircleKey D5-19 LB-40-3, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
41 3 21175003 BosgywHblii unbTtp LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Air Filter LB-50-2, LB-75-2
42 1 21164004 Macnoykasartesnb LB-30-2 Oil Leveler LB-30-2
43 1 21166001 CanyH M16x1,5 LB-40-3 Qil Breath Pipe M16x1,5 LB-40-3
44 1 21167002 Mpo6ka 3anmBa macna M16x3 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, Qil filling plug M16x3 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
LB-40-3 40-3
BbixogHas ralika G3/4/32-D19.5-1=21 LB-50-2, Exhaust Nut G3/4/32-D19.5-1=21 LB-50-2,
45 1 11114001 LB-75-2 LB-75-2
1 21125026 MnactuHa knanaHa LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Valve seat LB-50-2, LB-75-2
3 21175007 MaTpoH dwnbTpa Bo3aywHoro LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Air filter cartridge LB-50-2, LB-75-2
2 21125014 MnactuHa knanaHa LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Valve seat LB-50-2, LB-75-2




01/07/2014

LB-75-2

§uu
@nn




	LB-75-2 01/07/2014
	LB-75-2 01/07/2014

